
Sandwiches 

Breakfast 

Propa' Burgers!

Jacket Potatoes Drinks.

WWW.SOPHIES-KITCHEN.CO.UK

Honey Roast Ham Salad
with English Mustard
Mayo

Premium Steak Burger 

Mature Cheddar & Beans
Tuna Mayonnaise with
Chopped Spring Onion
Mature Cheddar 

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Spiced chai Latte
Mug of Tea
Hot Chocolate

Bacon or Sausage Bap
(add egg £1.20)

Scrambled Eggs on Toast
(add bacon £1.50) 

Toast & Preserves
Porridge
Plain/Golden Syrup

6.95
7.50

 

6.00

2.00
2.80
2.50
2.40
3.00
1.50
3.00

£4.50
 

 

Mature Cheddar & Pickle

'Bean' there done that    
 Burger (V/Vg)

Tuna Mayonnaise with
Chopped Spring Onion The Smokey One 

BLT

The Blue Burger 

Ketchup & Mustard, Crunchy Lettuce,
red onion and Sliced Pickle in a floured
bap. Served with skin on Fries.

BBQ Sauce, Crunchy Lettuce, Red
Onion, Mature Cheddar Cheese and
crisp Smoked bacon in a floured bap.
Served with Skin on Fries 

Spiced Lentil and Bean burger, dressed with
raw slaw and Vegan Mayo. Served with Skin
on Fries. 

Sophie's Kitchen Sussex LTD info@sophies-kitchen.co.uk

Blue Cheese Sauce, Smoked Bacon,
Crunchy Lettuce, Red Onion and
Tomato with crumbled Stilton. Served
with Skin on Fries

6.25
9.95

5.50

10.95

6.25
11.50

6.00

12.50

£6.95
 

 £3.50
£3.50

Add Mature cheddar cheese - £1.00

Served with Kettle chips 

Egg Mayonnaise 4.50
Salads
Mixed Green Leaves, Tomatoes, Cucumber &
Red Onion dressed with balsamic 
Honey Roast Ham
Tuna Mayonnaise
Mature Cheddar 
(vegan Cheese available)

6.95

Served with a Side Salad 

DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE 
PLEASE SEE BLACKBOARD


