

Breakfast

Bacon or Sausage Bap	£4.50
(add egg £1.20)	
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	£6.95
(add bacon £1.50)	
Toast & Preserves	£3.50
Porridge	£3.50
Plain/Golden Syrup	

Sandwiches

Served with Kettle chips

Honey Roast Ham Salad with English Mustard Mayo	6.25
Tuna Mayonnaise with Chopped Spring Onion	6.25
BLT	6.00
Mature Cheddar & Pickle	5.50
Egg Mayonnaise	4.50
Salads	6.95

Mixed Green Leaves, Tomatoes, Cucumber & Red Onion dressed with balsamic

Honey Roast Ham

Tuna Mayonnaise

Mature Cheddar

(vegan Cheese available)

Jacket Potatoes

Served with a Side Salad

Mature Cheddar & Beans	6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise with	7.50
Chopped Spring Onion	
Mature Cheddar	6.00

DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE
PLEASE SEE BLACKBOARD

Propa' Burgers!

Premium Steak Burger	9.95
Add Mature cheddar cheese - £1.00 Ketchup & Mustard, Crunchy Lettuce, red onion and Sliced Pickle in a floured bap. Served with skin on Fries.	
The Smokey One	11.50
BBQ Sauce, Crunchy Lettuce, Red Onion, Mature Cheddar Cheese and crisp Smoked bacon in a floured bap. Served with Skin on Fries	
The Blue Burger Blue Cheese Sauce, Smoked Bacon, Crunchy Lettuce, Red Onion and Tomato with crumbled Stilton. Served	12.50
with Skin on Fries 'Bean' there done that Burger (V/Vg)	10.95
Spiced Lentil and Bean burger, dressed with raw slaw and Vegan Mayo. Served with Skin on Fries.	

Drinks.

Americano	2.00
Cappuccino	2.80
Latte	2.50
Flat White	2.40
Spiced chai Latte	3.00
Mug of Tea	1.50
Hot Chocolate	3.00